
RDA/EOSC Future 
Domain Ambassadors

Cross domain 
interoperability use 
cases

EOSC Marketplace
Governance models for 
EOSC post 2027

Opening Plenary: 
Welcome to the EOSC 
Symposium

From Prague to Madrid: 
Achievements of 
the EOSC Tripartite 
Collaboration

The Legacy of the EOSC 
Future Project 

EOSC Partnership 
Priorities for 2025-2027

EOSC Interoperability EOSC Future use cases
Financial Models for 
EOSC post 2027

WEDNESDAY 20 SEPTEMBER

PLAZA DE ARMAS BARCELONA PRISMA

EOSC Core & Federation: 
State of the art

EOSC contribution to the 
EU Missions

9:15

10:40

11:10

12:40

14:00

15:30

12:10

16:00

17:00

18:00

17:10

20:00 - MIDNIGHT

DINNER RECEPTION 

El Jardin de Arzabal
Calle de Santa Isabel, 52
28012 Madrid

Enjoy Traditional 
Cuisine in an artistic 
and international 
environment. The 
mothership of the Arzábal 
Group is a 1400m2 
restaurant with different 
rooms, both inside and 
outside, to hold events of 
all kinds.

LAGASCA

Plenary sessions

Breakout sessions

Symposium exibition

EOSC 
SYMPOSIUM 

2023
#EOSCsymposium23

For a complete overview 
of all sessions 

follow the QR code!

AGENDA

ROOM: CARPA
ALL DAY

EXHIBITION HALL

20:00

Closed/side meeting

Dinner



EOSC Focus interviewsEOSC Nodes

Leveraging global data 
communities in regional 
initiatives and cross-
border infrastructures

EOSC Focus interviews

EOSC-A TF: Technical 
interoperability

EOSC Nodes

Harmonised PID 
practices for protected 
data

Digital twins and EOSC

Why are Public 
Authorities not (yet) a 
relevant user group for 
EOSC, and what can we 
do to foster this?

Persistent identifiers 
(PIDs)

SIMPL and the Data 
Spaces

Semantic interoperability 
for data and metadata

Data Sharing and 
Preservation

Commercial providers in 
EOSC

EOSC contributions to 
Research Assessment

The European Data 
Landscape

EOSC in a global setting

Trust in Sharing Sensitive 
Data

Data spaces in dialogue: 
Cultural heritage data as 
an essential resource for 
humanities research

EOSC Monitoring results

THURSDAY 21 SEPTEMBER

PLAZA DE ARMAS BARCELONA PRISMA

EOSC in the countries

9:30

10:30
10:40

12:10

13:10

14:30

11:40 

15:30

16:40

18:00

17:00

HABANA LAGASCA

15:40

Plenary sessions

Breakout sessions

Unconference sessions
(IN PERSON ONLY)

Symposium exibition

ROOM: CARPA
ALL DAY

EXHIBITION HALL

11:30

Closed/side meeting



EOSC-A TF: Semantic 
Interoperability

EOSC Technical 
Coordinators’ Cockpit 
Meeting organised by 
EOSC Focus

FREE ONLINE 
ATTENDANCE
Data Spaces

FAIR, Data Quality 
Management and 
Research Metrics 
Assessment

Closing Plenary: 
Taking EOSC into the 
Future – Building the 
EOSC Federation

European alignment 
on skills and training: 
Charting the path 
forward 

FRIDAY 22 SEPTEMBER

PLAZA DE ARMAS BARCELONA PRISMA
9:00

10:30

12:40 

14:00

11:00

Plenary sessions

Breakout sessions

Symposium exibition

Closed/side meeting

16:00

ROOM: CARPA
ALL DAY

EXHIBITION HALL

HABANA

13:00

17:30


