EOSC SYMPOSIUM 2023

#EOSCsymposium23

AGENDA



For a complete overview of all sessions follow the QR code!

တ္တေင







WEDNESDAY 20 SEPTEMBER

9:15	PLAZA <u>de a</u> rmas	BARCELONA	P <u>RISM</u> A	LA <u>gas</u> ca	
10:40	Opening Plenary: Welcome to the EOSC Symposium				ROOM: CARPA ALL DAY EXHIBITION HALL
11:10	<u>``</u>	<u>``</u>	<u>``</u>	<u>`</u>	
12:10	From Prague to Madrid: Achievements of the EOSC Tripartite Collaboration				20:00 - MIDNIGHT DINNER RECEPTION El Jardin de Arzabal Calle de Santa Isabel, 52
12:40	The Legacy of the EOSC Future Project				28012 Madrid Enjoy Traditional Cuisine in an artistic and international
14:00	X	×	×	×	environment. The mothership of the Arzábal Group is a 1400m2 restaurant with different
	EOSC Partnership Priorities for 2025-2027	EOSC Core & Federation: State of the art	EOSC contribution to the EU Missions		rooms, both inside and outside, to hold events of all kinds.
15:30 16:00	.ss	<u>``</u>	<u>``</u>	<u></u>	
1 7:00	Financial Models for EOSC post 2027	EOSC Interoperability	EOSC Future use cases		
17:10 18:00	Governance models for EOSC post 2027	Cross domain interoperability use cases	EOSC Marketplace		Plenary sessionsBreakout sessions
20:00				RDA/EOSC Future Domain Ambassadors	Closed/side meeting Symposium exibition Dinner

THURSDAY 21 SEPTEMBER

9:30	PLAZA <u>de armas</u>	BARCELONA	PRISMA	H <u>aban</u> a	LAGASCA
10:30	EOSC Monitoring results	Persistent identifiers (PIDs)	SIMPL and the Data Spaces		
10:40 11:30	EOSC in the countries	Semantic interoperability for data and metadata	Data Sharing and Preservation		EOSC-A TF: Technical interoperability
11:40 12:10	\$55	<u>`</u>	<u>``</u>		<u>"</u>
13:10	The European Data Landscape	EOSC contributions to Research Assessment	Commercial providers in EOSC		
14:30	X	×	×	×	X
15:30	EOSC in a global setting				
15:40	EOSC Nodes	Trust in Sharing Sensitive Data	Data spaces in dialogue: Cultural heritage data as an essential resource for humanities research	Leveraging global data communities in regional initiatives and cross- border infrastructures	EOSC Focus interviews
16:40 17:00	. <u></u>	<u>``</u>	55 	55	
18:00	EOSC Nodes	Harmonised PID practices for protected data	Digital twins and EOSC	Why are Public Authorities not (yet) a relevant user group for EOSC, and what can we do to foster this?	EOSC Focus interviews

ROOM: CARPA ALL DAY

EXHIBITION HALL

- Plenary sessions
- Breakout sessions
- Closed/side meeting
- Unconference sessions (IN PERSON ONLY)
- Symposium exibition

FRIDAY 22 SEPTEMBER

9:00	PLAZA <u>de a</u> rmas	BARCELONA	P <u>rism</u> a	H <u>aban</u> a
10:30	European alignment on skills and training: Charting the path forward	FAIR, Data Quality Management and Research Metrics Assessment	FREE ONLINE ATTENDANCE Data Spaces	
11:00	<u>``</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>
12:40	Closing Plenary: Taking EOSC into the Future – Building the EOSC Federation			
13:00	····	×	×	
14:00 16:00	EOSC Technical Coordinators' Cockpit Meeting organised by EOSC Focus			EOSC-A TF: Semantic Interoperability
17:30				

ROOM: CARPA ALL DAY

EXHIBITION HALL











Breakout sessions

Closed/side meeting

Symposium exibition